
29.07.2009

Consolidated

Regular

B.Sc VISUAL COMMUNICATION

KANDASAMY .DKAVIARASAN K

02.01.1988

2006-2009

91226BVCO2009

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

76

74

77

61

69

60

English- I 

Introduction to Visual Communication 

Creative Drawing

Visual Art Design- I 

Design Principles

Soft Skills

 

ENG

IVC

CRD

VAD

DEP

SOS

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

65

76

70

65

61

67

English- II 

Basic Photography

2D Graphics

Visual Art Design- II 

Theatre Arts

Quantitative Aptitude 2 

ESH

BAP

GRA

VAG

THA

QUA

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

77

69

59

70

73

76

BPH

OPJ

SCW

PAP

EOF

OSY

WPB

75Script Writing 

Communication Models and Theories 

2D Animation 

Photography 

Production Techniques 

Radio Jockey and Video Jockey

News Casting and Presenting

 

Continued in Page 2...



2000 2718 4000 
First

29.07.2009

Consolidated

Regular

B.Sc VISUAL COMMUNICATION

KANDASAMY .DKAVIARASAN K

02.01.1988

2006-2009

91226BVCO2009

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

79

60

59

76

63

56

Advertising

Film Studies

3D Animations 

Art Direction

Social Psychology

Advertising Campaign & Film Making

Verbal Ability and Reasoning 

BPH

OPJ

SCW

PAP

EOF

OSY

WPB

72

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

74

66

63

65

68

57

72

Corporate Communica�on 
New Media and Society
Media Analysis
Photography
Anima�on 
Short Film Making
Media Laws and Ethics

FPR

MCS

ADT

WTC

TPR

BMR

PRO

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

65

66

61

69

77

67

63

Advanced Photography

Professional Photography

3D Modelling

Music Video Making

Event Management 

Film Apprecia�on

Industrial Project 

FPR

MCS

ADT

WTC

TPR

BMR

PRO


	Page 8
	Page 9

