

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	KAVIARASAN K	Father's Name	KANDASAMY .D
Programme	B.Sc VISUAL COMMUNICATION	D.O.B	02.01.1988
Semester / Year	Consolidated	Session	2006-2009
Status	Regular ECHNOLOGY INDIAN INST	Roll No.	91226BVCO2009

Subject	Subject	Marks	Minimum Pass	Maximum
Code	Subject	obtained	Marks	Marks
ISTITUTE OF	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INC	AND NETHER		ENGE AND TECHNO
ENG	English- I	76	50	100 CHAI
IVC	Introduction to Visual Communication	74	50	100
CRD	Creative Drawing	77	50	100
VAD	Visual Art Design- I	61	50	100
DEP	Design Principles	69	50	100
sos	Soft Skills	60	50	100
ISTITUTE OF	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY BY	65	50	100
ESH	English- II	AN ANS LET ULTER	50	100
BAP	Basic Photography	76	50	100
GRA VAG	2D Graphics Visual Art Design- II	70 65	50	100
THA	Theatre Arts	STATE OF STREET	50	100
QUA	Quantitative Aptitude 2	61 67	50	100
STITULE	INTEGRALATION OF THE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE		1011 (304)	ENGE AND TECHNO
BPH	Script Writing	75	50	100
OPJ	Communication Models and Theories	77	50	100
scw	2D Animation	69	50	100
PAP	Photography	59	50	100
EOF	Production Techniques	70	50	100
OSY	Radio Jockey and Video Jockey	73	50	100 CHNC
WPB	News Casting and Presenting	76	50	100
ISTRUTE OF ISTRUTE OF ISTRUTE OF		AM INSTITUTE (AM INSTITUTE (AM INSTITUTE () AN INSTITUTE (F INTEGRATED SC F INTEGRATED SC F INTEGRATED SC F INTEGRATED SC	
TOTAL	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN	D AN INSTITUTE (D AN INSTITUTE (D AN INSTITUTE (FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO
DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INI	AN INSTITUTE () AN INSTITUTE (Continued in Page 2	

Entered by

Date: 29.07.2009

Registrar / Controller of Examination



AP AP

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	KAVIARASAN K	Father's Name	KANDASAMY .D
Programme	B.Sc VISUAL COMMUNICATION	D.O.B	02.01.1988
Semester / Year	Consolidated	Session	2006-2009
Status	Regular TECHNOLOGY INDIAN INST	Roll No.	91226BVCO2009

Subject	Subject	Marks	Minimum Pass	Maximum
Code	Subject	obtained	Marks	Marks
ISTITUTE OF	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY BU		SALES AND SE	
BPH	Advertising	72	50	100 cand
OPJ	Film Studies	79	50	100
SCW	3D Animations	60	50	100
PAP	Art Direction	59	50	100
EOF	Social Psychology	76	50	100
OSY	Advertising Campaign & Film Making	63	50	100
WPB	Verbal Ability and Reasoning	56	50	100
FPR	Corporate Communication	74	50	100
MCS	New Media and Society	66	50	100
ADT	Media Analysis	63	50	100
WTC	Photography	65	50	100
TPR	Animation	68	50	100
BMR	Short Film Making	57	50	ENGE A 100 CHING
PRO	Media Laws and Ethics	72	50	100
FPR	Advanced Photography	65	50	100
MCS	Professional Photography	66	50	100
ADT	3D Modelling	61	50	100
WTC	Music Video Making	69	50	100
TPR	Event Management	77	50	100
BMR	Film Appreciation	67	50	100
PRO	Industrial Project	63	50	100
ISTITUTE OF	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TRAINED OF IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN	AMINSTRUTE (AMINSTITUTE (AMINSTITUTE (AMINSTITUTE (AMINSTITUTE (AMINSTITUTE (FINTEGRATED SO FINTEGRATED SO FINTEGRATED SO FINTEGRATED SO FINTEGRATED SO FINTEGRATED SO	ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO
TOTAL DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN	2718	2000	4000 First

Entered by

Date: 29.07.2009

Registrar / Controller of Examination